6th Jimmy Anderson Junior Invitational
Boys’ Division

Jacksonville Country Club
Jacksonville, NC

April 5-6, 2014

Champion: Patrick Cover,
Huntersville, NC

Overall Championship

Place Name Score
1 Patrick Cover (2014) Huntersville, NC e 71-73--144
2 Davis Richards (2015) China Grove, NC Lo 71-75--146
T3  Eric Bae (2016) Cary, NC 75-72--147

James Mishoe IV (2015) Cary, NC
Thomas Walsh (2015) High Point, NC
T6 Stephen Franken (2015) Raleigh, NC

.. 75-73--148

Tim Conover (2014) Holly Springs, NC .

T8 Austin Harrill (2016) Hickory, NC = e 75-74--149
Blake Taylor (2016) Atkinson, NC et 73-76--149
Stephen Reynolds (2016) Greenville, SC oo 69-80--149

T11 Will Minton (2015) Raleigh, NC e 73-77--150
John Thatch (2014) New Bern, NC e 75-75--150
Doc Redman (2016) Raleigh, NC e 73-77--150

... 76-74--150
.. 72-79--151
.. 75-76--151

Aaron Purviance (2014) Winston-Salem, NC
T15 Patrick Stephenson (2016) Four Oaks, NC
Wes Simmons (2016) Goldsboro, NC

Nolan Mills (2015) Charlotte, NC = e 73-78--151
T18 Harrison Rhoades (2015) Raleigh, NC oo 75-78--153
Joey Funderburg (2016) Wilmington, NC = ..o 75-78--153
Luke Thalman (2015) Charlotte, NC e 75-78--153

78-75--153
. 78-75--153
80-74--154

Logan Shuping (2016) Salisbury, NC
Grady Anderson (2015) Camp Lejeune, NC
T23 Michael Childress (2018) Salisbury, NC
Jubal Early, Jr. (2015) Charlotte, NC 77-77--154
Krystian Romero (2016) West End, NC 74-80--154
Andy Choi (2016) Cary, NC 77-77--154
Hardin Councill (2016) High Point, NC 78-76--154
T28 Preyer Fountain (2015) Raleigh, NC 75-80--155
Mark Johnston (2015) Lewisville, NC 76-79--155
T30 Jordan Vogler (2014) Pilot Mountain, NC 76-80--156
McKenzie Barringer (2014) Durham, NC 80-76--156
T32 Jonathon Davis (2015) Advance, NC 77-80--157
Austin Inman (2014) Leland, NC 80-77--157
Stephen Carroll (2017) Concord, NC 81-76--157
Quinn Tardif (2016) Charlotte, NC 76-81--157
T36 Kyle Fuller (2014) Huntersville, NC 77-81--158
Alex Burris (2015) Greensboro, NC 77-81--158
Bryce Hendrix (2015) Greenville, NC 74-84--158
Kevin Sowinski (2016) Greensboro, NC 81-77--158
Hoke Carlton (2015) Charlotte, NC 73-85--158
Mason Elmore (2017) Charlotte, NC 81-78--159
Sam Wimbrow (2015) Concord, NC 77-82--159

T4

—_




80-79--159
80-79--159
80-79--159
78-81--159
79-80--159
79-80--159
76-84--160
78-82--160

Walker Simas (2016) Charlotte, NC
Cole Pridgen (2017) Warsaw, NC
Walter Brinker (2016) Sanford, NC
Dustin Blank (2017) Elon, NC
Tan Wickline (2015) Beulaville, NC
AJ Beechler (2018) Pinehurst, NC

T49 Seth Lomison (2016) Pfafftown, NC
Garrett Wickline (2015) Beulaville, NC

George Schmitt (2015) Elon, NC 77-83--160
T52 Blake Wagoner (2016) Cornelius, NC = oo 76-85--161
Cole Jefferys (2015) MacClesfield, NC oo 78-83--161
Will Stewart (2015) Charlotte, NC .. 81-80--161

Reid Darden (2016) Clinton, NC ettt ettt 80-81--161

T56 Chase Cochrane (2016) Waxhaw, NC .. 80-82--162
Parker Gillam (2017) Cary, NC = ettt 81-81--162
T58 Max Wimbrow (2017) Concord, NC = e 84-79--163
Nicholas Loy (2017) Greenville, NC ot 84-79--163
Michael McMahon (2016) Raleigh, NC e 80-83--163
G. Reilly Erhardt (2015) Greensboro, NC oot 79-84--163
Colby Weiner (2014) Wilmington, NC 79-84--163

T63 Jimbo Stanley (2017) Raleigh, NC
Brantley Phillips (2016) Greensboro, NC
Viraj Garewal (2017) Raleigh, NC

T66 Walker Cress (2016) Concord, NC
Adam Gross (2015) Raleigh, NC
Christian Todd (2015) Wake Forest, NC

69 Michael Wicker (2016) Rougemont, NC

T70 Hardy Hogan (2016) Raleigh, NC
Corey Wilson (2016) Raleigh, NC
Andy Wilmoth (2018) Raleigh, NC

T73 Brian Chen (2017) Cary, NC
Alex Scott (2017) Raleigh, NC
Allen Smith III (2017) Durham, NC
Scott Pechacek (2015) Cary, NC

T77 Mark Capecci (2015) Charlotte, NC
Ryan L Whalen (2014) Stella, NC

79 Alex Simpson (2015) Matthews, NC

T80 J. Regan Erhardt (2016) Greensboro, NC
Anderson Allgeyer (2016) Pinehurst, NC

T82 David Cho (2016) Chapel Hill, NC
Jacob Tew (2014) Wilmington, NC
Ethan Sawyers (2016) Denver, NC

85 Michael Walsh (2016) Charlotte, NC

.. 83-81--164
... 83-81--164
.. 85-79--164
80-85--165
77-88--165
80-85--165
86-80--166
.. 85-82--167
. 81-86--167
.. 78-89--167
83-85--168
79-89--168
89-79--168
81-87--168
89-80--169
84-85--169
. 81-89--170
.. 88-83--171
. 93-78--171
89-83--172
85-87--172
83-89--172
87-88--175

86 Logan Zimarino (2015) Cape Carteret, NC 86-90--176
87 Evan Crook (2016) Sherrills Ford, NC 83-94--177
88 William Crook (2018) Sherrills Ford, NC 90-102--192
89 Joseph Wrenn (2015) Mebane, NC e 81-WDJ
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Jimmy Anderson Junior Boys’ Champions

Winner, Runner-up

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

Jonathan Miles, Wilmington, NC
Andrew Decker, Greenville, NC
Andrew Decker, Greenville, NC
Daniel Pizetoski, Davidson, NC
Andrew Decker, Greenville, NC
Grant Houser, Holly Springs, NC
Conner Lewis, Davidson, NC
Eric Bae, Cary, NC
Joshua Martin, Pinehurst, NC
Thomas Walsh, High Point, NC
William Register, Burlington, NC
Patrick Cover, Huntersville, NC
Davis Richards, China Grove, NC

* won in playoff # shortened due to weather

140

Score

148
150
138*
138
139
143
143*
143
143
70 #
72
144
146

Host Club, City

Jacksonville CC
Jacksonville, NC
Jacksonville CC
Jacksonville, NC
Jacksonville CC
Jacksonville, NC
Jacksonville CC
Jacksonville, NC

Jacksonville CC
Jacksonville, NC
Jacksonville CC
Jacksonville, NC



6th Jimmy Anderson Junior Invitational
Girls’ Division

Jacksonville Country Club
Jacksonville, NC

October 4-5, 2014

Champion: Jennifer Chang,
Cary, NC

Overall Championship

Place Name Score

1 Jennifer Chang (2018), Cary, NC 71-72--143
2 Emilia Migliaccio (2017), Cary, NC 73-73--146
3 Killian Casson (2015), Greenville, NC 73-78--151
T4 Caroline Curtis (2019), Glen Allen, VA 74-80--154
T4 Rhea Bhatia (2015), Wake Forest, NC . T7-77--154
T6 LeAnn Domitrovits (2015), Newport, NC .. 80-76--156
T6 Natalie Petersen (2017), Holly Springs, NC . 81-75--156
T8 Hailey Freedman (2018), Chapel Hill, NC 83-77--160
T8 Janie Thomas (2016), Winston-Salem, NC 80-80--160
10 Madison Moore (2015), Westfield, NC 80-81--161
T11 Emily Cox (2017), Lancaster, SC 84-78--162
T11 Emma Parson (2016), Chapel Hill, NC 83-79--162
T13 Caroline Cahill (2017), Wilmington, NC 82-82--164
T13 Micah Mason (2016), Richfield, NC ... 78-86--164
15 Haeley Wotnosky (2018), Wake Forest, NC .. 87-80--167

16 Sarah Funderburg (2018), Wilmington, NC . . 84-84--168
T17 Kendall Turner (2019), Chesapeake, VA e 84-85--169
T17 Muskan Uppal (2019), Cornelius, NC e 82-87--169
19 Megan Munroe (2016), Raeford, NC = e 84-86--170
T20 Courtney Normand (2015), Holly Springs, NC ..ot 86-85--171

T20 Halle Aufderheide (2017), Fayetteville, NC
T22 Cassie Robinson (2019), Emporia, VA

.. 84-87--171
...84-89--173

T22 Kiana Jones (2016), Columbia, SC .. 82-91--173
24 Hannah Rose Bruxvoort (2018), Chapel Hill, NC 88-86--174
25 Reilly Thomas (2017), Cary, NC = ettt 92-84--176
26 Mogie Adamchik (2017), Raleigh, NC e 88-89--177
27 Kayla Ricks (2016), EIm City, NC e 91-87--178
T28 Jayla Rogers (2019), Wilmington, NC e 91-88--179
T28 Marisa Daquil-Kawabe (2016), Fayetteville, NC  .......cccooiiiiiiiiieeeeeese e 87-92--179

30 Maria Cassas (2015), Cary, NC
31 Alexis Jarrell (2018), Davidson, NC

93-87--180
. 94-87--181

32 Kristen Holman (2016), Raleigh, NC . .. 93-91--184
33 Nyilah Anderson (2018), Durham, NC = s 95-98--193
34 Darby Creech (2016), Emerald Isle, NC e 100-94--194
35 Addy Pritulsky (2016), New Bern, NC e 98-97--195

36 Jenna Smith (2015), Winterville, NC 97-104--201
37 Abigail Jackson (2015), Williamston, NC 97-107--204
38 Maia Cheatham (2016), Wilmington, NC 103-115--218
39 Caroline Bryant (2018), New Bern, NC .. 106-115--221
Abby Cowan (2016), Ernul, NC ettt 104-WDJ
Holly McCann (2019), Raleigh, NC ettt 87-WDJ



Jimmy Anderson Junior Girls’ Champions

Winner, Runner-up

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

Tatum Briele, New Bern, NC
Jessica Hook, Wilmington, NC
Sarah Bae, Cary, NC
Mallory Warrick, Wilson, NC
Emily Brooks, Chapel Hill, NC
Casey Ward, Chapel Hill, NC
Tara Simmons, Goldsboro, NC
Sarah Bae, Cary, NC
Evelyn Dole, Raleigh, NC
Emily Brooks, Chapel Hill, NC
Tara Simmons, Goldsboro, NC
Jennifer Chang, Cary, NC
Catherine Ashworth, Fuquay-Varina, NC
Jennifer Chang, Cary, NC
Emilia Migliaccio, Cary, NC

# shortened due to weather

142

Score

153
154
152
154
150
156
156
156
149
154
154
75 #
78

143
146

Host Club, City

Jacksonville CC
Jacksonville, NC
Jacksonville CC
Jacksonville, NC
Jacksonville CC
Jacksonville, NC

Jacksonville CC
Jacksonville, NC

Jacksonville CC
Jacksonville, NC
Jacksonville CC
Jacksonville, NC



